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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:16AM

Assembly District 66

 315 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 8 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  324 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  324 

 266 ANNA LEWIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 ADAM VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MUELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KING (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  270 

Unrecorded  54 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:16AM

Assembly District 67

 5,666 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 153 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 63 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,882 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,882 

 4,889 ANNA LEWIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREW SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMINE SEKOLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MCCAFFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL KOLB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY LOUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE WADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMANUEL DECAUDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATH BUZIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WOFLARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEAGHAN FITZGERALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIAO HANG QIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONTY BREWSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS PIEZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBISON CRUSOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT TUPING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAH NOOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN MCALLISTER (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM P. SHORT III (WRITE-IN)

 1 YETTA KIRLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEEV KIRSH ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,934 

Unrecorded  948 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:16AM

Assembly District 75

 9,906 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 226 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 63 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,195 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,195 

 8,462 ANNA LEWIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEJANDRO HILDAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA A. O. CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY PEARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY JUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY WALLENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELLA ABZUG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD R. BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDICE ACMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DROMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MECHMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BOTTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC LESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN MCGUINESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGIA KARABINAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY KOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN R. THOMAS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH MOTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY HURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MORTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK AGUIAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE CASTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN A. ELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK PAYTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SHERIDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD E. STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA PALMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MARKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:16AM

Assembly District 75

 1 SAFEENA MECHLAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUN TZU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM DUANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT F. MARTUSCIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM TRETJEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZAZU PITTS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,523 

Unrecorded  1,672 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:16AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 15,887 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 387 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 127 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,401 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,401 

 13,617 ANNA LEWIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 ADAM VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEJANDRO HILDAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA A. O. CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY PEARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY JUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY WALLENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELLA ABZUG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMINE SEKOLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD R. BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MCCAFFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDICE ACMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL KOLB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY LOUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DROMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE WADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MECHMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMANUEL DECAUDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BOTTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC LESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN MCGUINESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGIA KARABINAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATH BUZIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY KOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN R. THOMAS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:16AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 JOSHUA KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WOFLARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH MOTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY HURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MORTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK AGUIAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEAGHAN FITZGERALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIAO HANG QIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE CASTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONTY BREWSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS PIEZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN A. ELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK PAYTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SHERIDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD E. STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA PALMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MARKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MUELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBISON CRUSOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAFEENA MECHLAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT TUPING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAH NOOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN MCALLISTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUN TZU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM DUANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 31 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT F. MARTUSCIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM P. SHORT III (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM TRETJEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YETTA KIRLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZAZU PITTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEEV KIRSH ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,727 

Unrecorded  2,674 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:16AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2019.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 8 of 8


	ADLevelResult 1148_6028_{6B7BA2BA-B5C2-4E11-AD5D-BFCE4ECCBE44}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	Judge of the Civil Court - District
	3rd Municipal Court District - New York
	AD 66
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 67
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 75
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






